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2 AfEE K
(1) RS04 £ A Bl A8 F %%

A GIES:S 30 4EEE A Bl *FRIT4E L 30 £
UN::£:2(UN) ABEEE (N) (%) ®]at (N)
4 A 7,488 9,142 122.0% 9,142
5 H 17,919 18,630 103.9% 27,772
6 A 8,916 11,174 125.3% 38,946
7H 15,109 20,446 135.3% 59,392
8 H 22,177 23,569 106.2% 82,961
9 H 9,628 12,623 131.1% 95,584
10 H 11,278 7,541 66.9% 103,125
11 A 5,981 6,540 109.3% 109,665
12 H 3,611 4,102 113.6% 113,767
14 3,230 4,360 135.0% 118,127
2 A 4,503 5,055 112.3% 123,182
3 A 8,265 9,597 116.1% 132,779
AL EEAREE L 132, TT9N
WRRI0MEEE H R EBRER BRI AE S (P. 13~152H) 1,223 A
SRRSO HBRBEFIAE R (P. 17~1923H) 4,271 N

TR0 ERFIAZE 138, 2734

(Fpk 29 4R

I 2K

122, 844 \)
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PRk 11 4R 65,293 65,293
Tk 12 4EFE 97,705 149.6% 162,998
WoRk 13 4E R 89,327 91.4% 252,325
Tk 14 4EFE 86,080 96.4% 338,405
R 15 4 82,831 96.2% 421,236
FRE 16 80,494 97.2% 501,730
SRR 17 4 92,393 114.8% 594,123
Tk 18 4EJE 83,997 90.9% 678,120
Tk 19 4EJE 76,138 90.6% 754,258
Rk 20 FE 75,653 99.4% 829,911
Rk 21 A 79,050 104.5% 908,961
RE 22 R 74,313 94.0% 983,274
RE 23 R 74,564 100.3% 1,057,838
K 24 4EE 63,480 85.1% 1,121,318

Rk 25 AR 3% 41,013 64.6% 1,162,331
Tk 26 4EEE 117,340 286.1% 1,279,671
Yk 27 4R T 122,329 104.3% 1,402,000
ik 28 4EJE 118,849 97.2% 1,520,849
ik 29 4EFE 118,105 99.4% 1,638,954
Rk 30 4FRE 132,779 112.4% 1,771,733
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